
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :05C502 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 30 2005
CONTRACT NO :006934 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Apr  4 2005
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL2378
HWY :SR 104

------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 104
HOOD CANAL BRIDGE
EAST HALF ANCHOR CABLE REPLACEMENT
05C502

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
3838 WEST MARGINAL WAY SW 5209 E MARGINAL WAY S

SEATTLE WA  98134-2429

PROJECT : SEATTLE   WA  981061108 SEATTLE   WA  981240067

COUNTY(S) :KITSAP CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 286000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 518000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/09/2005

08:51

DOT_RGGB01

NH-0104(025)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 22.86 % 38.57 %

430,000.00 80,000.00 485,000.00 135,000.00350,000.00

STRUCTURE
2  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - NNE

L.S. -51.35 % -16.22 %

180,000.00 -190,000.00 310,000.00 -60,000.00370,000.00
3  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - NSE

L.S. -43.75 % -3.13 %

180,000.00 -140,000.00 310,000.00 -10,000.00320,000.00
4  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - ON

L.S. -45.45 % -6.06 %

180,000.00 -150,000.00 310,000.00 -20,000.00330,000.00
5  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - OS

L.S. -37.93 % 6.90 %

180,000.00 -110,000.00 310,000.00 20,000.00290,000.00
6  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - PN

L.S. -45.45 % -18.18 %

180,000.00 -150,000.00 270,000.00 -60,000.00330,000.00
7  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - PS

L.S. -6.07 % 3.57 %

263,000.00 -17,000.00 290,000.00 10,000.00280,000.00
8  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - QN

L.S. -51.61 % -12.90 %

150,000.00 -160,000.00 270,000.00 -40,000.00310,000.00
9  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - QS

L.S. -40.00 % 8.00 %

150,000.00 -100,000.00 270,000.00 20,000.00250,000.00
10  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - RN

L.S. -50.00 % -10.00 %

150,000.00 -150,000.00 270,000.00 -30,000.00300,000.00
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STRUCTURE
11  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - RS

L.S. -37.50 % 12.50 %

150,000.00 -90,000.00 270,000.00 30,000.00240,000.00
12  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - SN

L.S. -5.00 % -25.00 %

380,000.00 -20,000.00 300,000.00 -100,000.00400,000.00
13  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - SS

L.S. -28.57 % 28.57 %

150,000.00 -60,000.00 270,000.00 60,000.00210,000.00
14  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - TN

L.S. -25.00 % 35.00 %

150,000.00 -50,000.00 270,000.00 70,000.00200,000.00
15  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - TS

L.S. -16.67 % 50.00 %

150,000.00 -30,000.00 270,000.00 90,000.00180,000.00
16  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - UN

L.S. -16.67 % 50.00 %

150,000.00 -30,000.00 270,000.00 90,000.00180,000.00
17  REPLACING ANCHOR CABLE - US

L.S. -11.76 % 58.82 %

150,000.00 -20,000.00 270,000.00 100,000.00170,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
18 FORCE ACCOUNT ANCHOR CABLE SADDLE REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
19 FORCE ACCOUNT ANCHOR SN ANCHOR FRAME CLEANING & REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
20 FORCE ACCOUNT DERELICT FISHING GEAR REMOVAL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

50,000.00 50,000.0050,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS
21 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.005.00
22 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-5.00 -5.00-5.00
23 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -50.00 % -50.00 %

500.00 -500.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00

$3,383,500.00 -29.08% $5,075,500.00 6.38%$4,771,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$3,383,500.00 $5,075,500.00BASE TOTAL -29.08% 6.38%$4,771,000.00


